Application Date
1/23/2014
2/1/2014
2/3/2014
2/6/2014
2/10/2014
2/13/2014
1/28/2014
2/12/2014
2/13/2014
2/2/2014
2/13/2014
2/13/2014
1/30/2014
2/6/2014
2/13/2014
2/13/2014
1/23/2014
2/6/2014
2/13/2014
2/13/2014
2/13/2014
2/4/2014
2/7/2014
2/10/2014
2/3/2014
1/21/2014
1/31/2014
2/5/2014
2/13/2014
2/13/2014
1/17/2014
1/24/2014
1/29/2014

Board or Commission Name
Arts Commission

Arts Commission

Arts Commission

Arts Commission

Arts Commission

Arts Commission

Beverage Licensing Authority
Beverage Licensing Authority
Beverage Licensing Authority
Board of Zoning Adjustment
Board of Zoning Adjustment
Board of Zoning Adjustment
Boulder Design Advisory Board
Boulder Design Advisory Board
Boulder Design Advisory Board
Boulder Design Advisory Board
Boulder Housing Authority
Boulder Housing Authority
Boulder Housing Authority
Boulder Junction Access District - PC
Boulder Junction Access District - TDM
Boulder Urban Renewal Authority
Boulder Urban Renewal Authority
Boulder Urban Renewal Authority
Downtown Management Commission
Environmental Advisory Board
Environmental Advisory Board
Environmental Advisory Board
Environmental Advisory Board
Environmental Advisory Board
Human Relations Commission
Human Relations Commission
Human Relations Commission

Applicant Name

Tomas Waples-Trefil
Chelsea Pohl
Andrew Varnell
Bev Pogreba
Felicia Furman
Sam Bair

Keith Collins
Steven Wallace
Doyle Albee
Bruce Douglass
Thom Ward
Thomas Krueger
Jamison Brown
Jerry Shapins
Leonard Thomas
Tim Williams

Bob Wettergren
Nikki McCord
Mark Ruzzin
Susan Osborne
Susan Osborne
Eric Hutchens
Nikki McCord
Chester Winter
Susan Deans
Morgan Lommele
Nicholas Vanderborgh
Brad Queen
Michael SanClements
David Takahashi
Jose Beteta

Mary Friedrichs
Judith Landsman



Application Date
2/2/2014
2/7/2014
1/20/2014
2/11/2014
1/22/2014
2/6/2014
1/26/2014
1/29/2014
1/31/2014
2/13/2014
2/13/2014
2/13/2014
2/13/2014
2/13/2014
2/13/2014
1/12/2014
1/22/2014
1/3/2014
1/4/2014
2/10/2014
2/10/2014
2/12/2014
2/12/2014
2/13/2014
2/13/2014
2/13/2014
2/13/2014
2/13/2014
2/4/2014
2/9/2014
2/11/2014
2/13/2014
2/13/2014

Board or Commission Name

Human Relations Commission
Human Relations Commission
Library Commission

Library Commission

Open Space Board of Trustees
Open Space Board of Trustees
Open Space Board of Trustees
Open Space Board of Trustees
Open Space Board of Trustees
Open Space Board of Trustees
Open Space Board of Trustees
Open Space Board of Trustees
Open Space Board of Trustees
Open Space Board of Trustees
Open Space Board of Trustees

Parks and Recreation Advisory Board
Parks and Recreation Advisory Board

Planning Board
Planning Board
Planning Board
Planning Board
Planning Board
Planning Board
Planning Board
Planning Board
Planning Board
Planning Board
Planning Board
Transportation Advisory Board
Transportation Advisory Board
Transportation Advisory Board
Transportation Advisory Board
Transportation Advisory Board

Applicant Name

Nancy Trigg

Nikki McCord
Rachel Cohen

Joni Teter

Bradley Fontanese
Joscelyn Bulmenthal
Bill Briggs

Dan Luecke

Kevin Bracy Knight
Joe Glynn

Mitchell Smith
John Gerstle
Stephen Lommele
Michelle Estrella
Daniel Stellar
Thomas Klenow
Murray Lull
Jonathan Hager
Shari Leach

Ed Byrne

Harmon Zuckerman
Crystal Gray

John Gerstle

Ellen McCready
David Takahashi
Bart Miller
Jonathan Dings
Elizabeth Payton
Stephen Conley
John Doherty

Eric Budd

Kevin Crouse
Daniel Stellar



Application Date Board or Commission Name Applicant Name

2/13/2014 Transportation Advisory Board Karen Worminghaus
2/10/2014 UHCAM Brian Buckley

2/12/2014 UHCAM Daniel Dorrell

1/30/2014 Water Resources Advisory Board Randall (Clancy) Phillipsborn
2/1/2014 Water Resources Advisory Board Lesley Smith

2/12/2014 Water Resources Advisory Board Michael Barnes

2/13/2014 Water Resources Advisory Board Stacy Tellinghuisen

2/13/2014 Water Resources Advisory Board Michael Cohen
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